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BON SUP INL SPE SCH GPR UNI
00 0 2% 0 0 0 % 42171 11 0 0 0

0 DIVERSEN

VSP VIN 5 10 15 20
197 100 78 60 50
0 2 7 7
2 7 0 0
TOT NAAM
1.20 DESMEDT WILLY
7.70 VANDEMAELE MICHEL
3.00 LEMAN RONNY
25.70 VANDEMAELE MICHEL
3.00 VANDEMAELE MICHEL
2.40 MULIER FILIP
19.20 DESMEDT WILLY
2.40 BERQUIN JURGEN
DESMEDT WILLY
16.80 DEVRIENDT BERNO

3.00 DEMUYNCK ERIC
38.00 VANDEMAELE MICHEL
38.00 LEMAN RONNY
1.20 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
37.70 VANDEMAELE MICHEL
16.20 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
1.20 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
10.50 DELANNOY DANIEL
1.20 DESMEDT WILLY
.20 CORBANIE JONNY
.20 CORBANIE JONNY
.90 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
.20 CORBANIE JONNY
MULIER FILIP
BERQUIN JURGEN
SOETE GEORGES
1.20 WYNANT YVAN
11.70 VANDEMAELE MICHEL
7.40 MULIER FILIP
16.20 CORBANIE JONNY
5.70 LUYCKX FRIEDA
14.45 DEVRIENDT BERNO
69.45 DEVRIENDT BERNO
1.20 CORBANIE JONNY
BERQUIN JURGEN

1
9
29
1

GEMEENTE ~ AD

MOORSELE 12 7
MOORSELE 10 3
MOORSELE 75
MOORSELE 10 7
MOORSELE 10 10
| ZEGEM 12 6
MOORSELE 12 4
LEDEGEM 45 4
MOORSELE 12 10
ROLLEGEM-K 9 3
MOORSELE 3 2
MOORSELE 10 9
MOORSELE 7 1
OEKENE 30 15
MOORSELE 10 4
OEKENE 30 16
OEKENE 30 9
MOORSELE 5 1
MOORSELE 12 8
LENDELEDE 17 3
LENDELEDE 17 17
OEKENE 30 1
LENDELEDE 17 15
| ZEGEM 12 9
LEDEGEM 45 22
GULLEGEM 6 6
| ZEGEM 14 11
MOORSELE 10 6
| ZEGEM 12 2
LENDELEDE 17 16
ROLLEGEM-K 10 4
ROLLEGEM-K 9 1
ROLLEGEM-K 9 2
LENDELEDE 17 1
LEDEGEM 45 28

172788 BE3068969-19
172912 BE3084722-19
172317 BE3067848-19
2 BE3096425-19
3 BE3072726-15
179765 BE3069682-17
2 BE3084718-19
172973 BE3068884-19
3 BE3107943-20
174705 BE3056149-18
172119 BE3048119-20
4 BE3096441-19
2 BE3067857-19
178992 BE3063410-18
5 BE3084721-19
2 BE3063443-18
3 BE3069417-17
172055 BE3084830-19
4 BE3068970-19
180097 BE3068216-19
2 BE3047847-20
4 BE3069409-17
3 BE3047876-20
2 BE3047690-20
2 BE3045328-20
172190 BE3019539-20
180184 BE3045539-20
6 BE3072713-15
3 BE3068156-19
4 BE3047824-20
174696 BE3068532-17
2 BE3046332-17
3 BE3056156-18
5 BE3030418-19
3 BE3048280-20

12.58310
12.59080
12.59000
12.59550
13.00050
13.06080
13.00060
13.00240
13.00160
13.01561
13.00320
13.01180
13.01280
13.07350
13.02160
13.07390
13.07410
13.01370
13.02240
13.08560
13.09020
13.08070
13.09120
13.09210
13.03280
13.03060
13.10240
13.03580
13.10070
13.10270
13.05431
13.05491
13.05491
13.10450
13.04280

1163.4250 2
1159.4457 7
1156.4899 4
1153.3874 6
1152.1066 4
1151.3557 3
1151.1526 5
1150.0864 3
1149.8758

1149.8667 9
1143.3946 4
1142.8420 4
1137.6563 11
1135.8562 2
1135.5867 7
1135.3758 2
1135.1358 2
1134.8027 8
1133.7795 2
1133.1607 2
1132.4481 2
1132.0249 11
1131.2626 2
1128.1142

1127.1047

1124.6897

1123.3416 2
1123.0483 6
1122.7126 3
1122.4494 2
1121.8718 6
1121.2095 11
1121.2095 9
1120.3546 2
1119.8079

5.70
3.00
5.70
3.00
2.40
4.20
2.40

11.40
3.00
3.00

18.90
1.20
5.70
1.20
1.20
7.50
1.20
1.20
1.20

18.90
1.20

5.70
2.40

5.70
9.45*
9.45
1.20

2.40

3.60

- -25.00

-10.0020.00
- -15.00

- -10.00
-10.0010.00

10.00 -
§.00 -
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MIEZ

13.09510

6.90 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
1.20 DEGUFFROY THIERRY
1.20 BERQUIN FRANS
2.40 LAPEIRE JOZEF
BERQUIN JURGEN
SOETE GEORGES
5.70 VANDEMAELE MICHEL
BERQUIN JURGEN
0.60 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
8.70 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
6.20 BERQUIN FRANS
7.40 BERQUIN JURGEN
1.2
3.7
4.2

1

.20 DE MUELENAERE ROGER

0 DEVRIENDT BERNO

0 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
VERSCHOREN DANNY
VERSCHOREN DANNY

8.40 MULIER FILIP

VERSCHOREN DANNY

.20 DE MUELENAERE ROGER

00 LEMAN RONNY

40 LAPEIRE JOZEF

70 DEVRIENDT BERNO

40 LAPEIRE JOZEF

40 LAPEIRE JOZEF

40 BERQUIN JURGEN

0

4

4

2

8

0

5
1

1

1

0 DESMET ROLAND

(0 VANDEMAELE MICHEL

.45 CORBANIE JONNY

.20 DESMEDT WILLY

.80 DESMET ROLAND

0 SOETE GEORGES

BERQUIN JURGEN

0.60 VERHEYE HUBERT
BERQUIN JURGEN

1.20 WYNANT YVAN
BERQUIN JURGEN
BERQUIN JURGEN
FEYS HUBERT
MULIER FILIP

1.20 DEGUFFROY THIERRY

1
3.
3.
5.
2.
3.
8.
3.
15.
1
1
1
3.

OEKENE

| ZEGEM
LEDEGEM

| ZEGEM
LEDEGEM
GULLEGEM
MOORSELE
LEDEGEM
OEKENE
OEKENE
LEDEGEM
LEDEGEM
OEKENE
ROLLEGEM-K
OEKENE
MOORSLEDE
MOORSLEDE
| ZEGEM
MOORSLEDE
OEKENE
MOORSELE
| ZEGEM
ROLLEGEM-K
| ZEGEM

| ZEGEM
LEDEGEM

| ZEGEM
MOORSELE
LENDELEDE
MOORSELE
| ZEGEM
GULLEGEM
LEDEGEM

| ZEGEM
LEDEGEM

| ZEGEM
LEDEGEM
LEDEGEM
ST.ELOOIS-
| ZEGEM

| ZEGEM

30
8
20
6
45
6
10
45
30
30
20
45
30
9 4
30 10
40 20
40 39
12 1
40 26
30 12
1

~

6
9
6
6
45
8
10
17
12
8
6
45 16
6 6
45 38
14 8
45 32
45 18
9 4
12 10
§ 4

—_ NO O 00O OO0 B~ O O U1 O MO

5 BE3066584-19

179139 BE3017699-16
173914 BE3067367-19
182110 BE3120062-17

4 BE3048285-20
2 BE3019536-20
7 BE3064002-18
5 BE3045336-20
6 BE3063418-18
7 BE3018085-16
2 BE3130199-15
6 BE3068887-19
8 BE3066599-19
4 BE3046324-17
9 BE3046880-20

177581 BE3051899-19

2 BE3060888-20
4 BE3069683-17
3 BE3049665-19
10 BE3063433-18
3 BE3116027-20
2 BE3087398-15
5 BE3045564-20
3 BE3120073-17
4 BE3120072-17
7 BE3068874-19

181194 BE3067451-19

8 BE3055187-17
6 BE3068037-17
5 BE3068988-19
2 BE3067482-19
3 BE3091303-19
8 BE3048478-20

182495 BE3047589-20

9 BE3045335-20
2 BE3065625-19
10 BE3048475-20
11 BE3048266-20

175775 BE3045462-20

5 BE3047700-20
2 BE3065691-19

13.

10040

13.05261

13.

12510

13.04510
13.04090
13.04560
13.05060

13.
13.

10380
10420

13.06111
13.05230

13.

10510

13.07101

13.

11090

13.09540

13.
13.
13.
13.

10180
12220
10430
12050

13.06150

13.

15100

13.08301

13.
13.

15200
15210

13.07100

13.

14390

13.07080

13.

13410

13.07030

13.

14510

13.06470
13.07360

13.

16230

13.07480

13.

14240

13.07510
13.07520

13.
13.
13.

10260
14130
13470

1119.7498 8
1119.1524 2
1118.8857 2
1118.2683 3
1117.0358

1117.0289

1116.0413 7
1115.2353

1114.2893 1
1113.8270 6
1113.5128 2
1113.2018 3
1112.7883 2
1111.5789 9
1110.7167 2
1110.5754

1107.8041

1107.1546 3
1104.9321

1104.3208 2
1102.8288 4
1102.5832 3
1102.2282 6
1101.4718 3
1101.3607 3
1100.5705 3
1100.4798 4
1100.4158 6
1100.2770 2
1100.2101 2
1099.1447 4
1098.2672 8
1097.5444

1096.8346 1
1096. 1534

1096.0097 2
1095.8061

1095.6905

1095.6264

1094.6818

1093.7560 2

3.00
2.40
5.70
2.40
2.40
2.40
3.00
4.40°

3.00

S:0003 *

P. 2*
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PL TOT NAAM GEMEENTE ~ AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID NN MIEZ POEL SPEC BON SUP INL SPE SCH GPR UNI ES A2S 025 A3S 035 S3A S4A
77 2.40 LUYCKX FRIEDA ROLLEGEM-K 10 2 2 BE3068129-19 13.09451 1093.5473 8  2.40* - - S L T
78 1.20 LAPEIRE JOZEF | ZEGEM 6 3 5 BE3065900-19 13.16340 1093.3160 3  1.20* - - S L T
79 7.20 DESMEDT WILLY MOORSELE 12 3 6 BE3084672-19 13.08050 1093.0185 5  1.20* - - - - - - - - - -60 - - - -
80  1.20 DESMEDT WILLY MOORSELE 12 1 7 BE3068987-19 13.08190 1091.4075 11 1.20* - - S T
81 1.20 CORBANIE JONNY LENDELEDE 17 10 7 BE3075311-20 13.15160 1089.7358 2 1.20 - - S T
82  7.20 DESMET ROLAND | ZEGEM 8 1 3 BE3067483-19 13.16190 1089.4518 4  1.20* - - - - - - - - - -60 - - - -
83 1.20 BERQUIN FRANS LEDEGEM 20 10 3 BE3067375-19 13.09431 1088.8794 2 1.20 - - S T
84 1.20 DEVRIENDT BERNO ROLLEGEM-K 9 7 6 BE3045598-20 13.10291 1088.6064 6  1.20* - - S T
85  7.20 DE MUELENAERE ROGER OEKENE 30 1 11 BE3063402-18 13.14270 1088.4281 2 1.20 - - - - - - - - - -60 - - - -
86  22.20 DE MUELENAERE ROGER OEKENE 30 2 12 BE3063444-18 13.14300 1088.0973 8  1.20* - - - - -0 - - - -60 - - - -
87  5.20 LEMAN RONNY MOORSELE 7 2 4 BE3054457-18 13.08220 1088.0888 7  1.20* - - - - - - - - - 40 - - - -
88  1.20 LAPEIRE JOZEF | ZEGEM 6 4 6 BE3065892-19 13.17290 1087.3321 3  1.20* - - S T
89 BERQUIN JURGEN LEDEGEM 45 45 12 BE3045345-20 13.09060 1087.1967 - - - S T
90 DEGUFFROY THIERRY | ZEGEM 8 7 3 BE3047943-20 13.14530 1086.4591 - - - S T
91 1.20 CORBANIE JONNY LENDELEDE 17 7 8 BE3061944-18 13.15490 1086.1212 2 1.20 - - S T
92 11.20 LEMAN RONNY MOORSELE 73 5 BE3067861-19 13.08470 1085.2335 7 1.20* - - - - - - - - - - - 1000 - -
93 1.20 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN | ZEGEM 8 2 180575 BE3062375-18 13.16310 1084.4260 2 1.20 - - S T
94 BERQUIN JURGEN LEDEGEM 45 15 13 BE3048259-20 13.09390 1083.4513 - - - S T
95 BERQUIN JURGEN LEDEGEM 45 12 14 BE3048268-20 13.09400 1083.3382 - - - S T
96 BERQUIN JURGEN LEDEGEM 45 10 15 BE3048264-20 13.09410 1083.2251 - - - S T
97  1.20 BERQUIN FRANS LEDEGEM 20 9 4 BE3067394-19 13.10341 1083.1152 2 1.20 - - S T
98 BERQUIN JURGEN LEDEGEM 45 34 16 BE3045347-20 13.09560 1081.5319 - - - S T
99 BERQUIN JURGEN LEDEGEM 45 23 17 BE3048281-20 13.10030 1080.7435 - - - S T
100 3.70 DESMEDT WILLY MOORSELE 12 2 8 BE3072505-15 13.09550 1080.4878 5  1.20* - - S T8 1| I
101 1.20 VANDEMAELE MICHEL MOORSELE 10 5 9 BE3096432-19 13.10030 1080.3624 6  1.20* - - S T
102 1.20 VANGHELUWE ERIC MOORSELE 13 10 171379 BE3107762-20 13.08420 1079.8929 2 1.20 - - S T
103 0.60 DE MUELENAERE ROGER OEKENE 30 19 13 BE3018074-16 13.15480 1079.5657 1 0.60 - - S T
104 1.20 DESMET ROLAND | ZEGEM 8 7 4 BE3067478-19 13.17520 1079.3924 2 1.20 - - S T
105  1.20 BERQUIN FRANS LEDEGEM 20 13 5 BE3076594-19 13.11121 1078.8598 2 1.20 - - S T
106 1.20 MULIER FILIP | ZEGEM 12 5 6 BE3069681-17 13.16480 1077.7278 3 1.20* - - S T
107 1.20 DE MUELENAERE ROGER OEKENE 30 7 14 BE3046889-20 13.16070 1077.5078 6  1.20* - - S T
108 1.20 CORBANIE JONNY LENDELEDE 17 13 9 BE3047875-20 13.17090 1077.4574 2 1.20 - - S T
109 1.20 CORBANIE JONNY LENDELEDE 17 6 10 BE3068027-17 13.17300 1075.2060 2 1.20 - - S T
110 1.20 DEMUYNCK ERIC MOORSELE 31 2 BE3067892-19 13.10120 1074.4007 6  1.20* - - S T
11 VERSCHOREN DANNY MOORSLEDE 40 15 4 BE3076937-18 13.15210 1073.9704 - - - S T
112 1.20 LUYCKX FRIEDA ROLLEGEM-K 10 7 3 BE3046707-20 13.12431 1073.6098 2 1.20 - - S T
13 VERSCHOREN DANNY MOORSLEDE 40 34 5 BE3060898-20 13.15260 1073.4294 - - - S T
114 1.20 LUYCKX FRIEDA ROLLEGEM-K 10 8 4 BE3046725-20 13.12451 1073.3899 2 1.20 - - S T
115 1.20 VANGHELUWE ERIC MOORSELE 13 & 2 BE3085410-19 13.09470 1072.5712 4  1.20* - - S L T
116 1.20 WYNANT YVAN | ZEGEM 145 3 BE3069032-17 13.18000 1072.5238 2 1.20 - - S L T

17 BERQUIN JURGEN LEDEGEM 45 21 18 BE3045332-20 13.11180 1072.3683 - - - S L T
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1
1

_ s

60 VANFLETEREN LUCIEN

BERQUIN JURGEN
.20 VANGHELUWE ERIC
.20 BEYENS DANIEL

BERQUIN JURGEN
.20 DECROIX MARNIX

.20 WYNANT YVAN

.20 DECROIX MARNIX

.20 DECROIX MARNIX
VERSCHOREN DANNY

0.60 DE MUELENAERE ROGER

VERSCHOREN DANNY

DEGUFFROY THIERRY

.20 MULIER FILIP

.20 CORBANIE JONNY
.60 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
.20 CORBANIE JONNY
.20 CORBANIE JONNY

1
1
0
1
1
1.20 LEMAN RONNY
0
0
0

:60 VERHEYE HUBERT
.90 VERHEYE HUBERT

SOETE GEORGES

0.60 MULIER FILIP

OO O o
(=2 == M =p)

0.60 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
0.30 VERSCHOREN DANNY

DE MUELENAERE ROGER
DEGUFFROY THIERRY
VANGHELUWE ERIC
VANGHELUWE ERIC
VERSCHOREN DANNY

SOETE GEORGES

0 VANGHELUWE ERIC
0 DESMEDT WILLY
0 BERQUIN FRANS
0 BERQUIN FRANS

FEYS HUBERT

BEYENS DANIEL

BERQUIN FRANS

BERQUIN JURGEN
DEMUYNCK ERIC

WYNANT YVAN

LEDEGEM
MOORSELE
MOORSELE
LEDEGEM
MOORSLEDE
| ZEGEM
MOORSLEDE
MOORSLEDE
MOORSLEDE
OEKENE
MOORSLEDE
| ZEGEM

| ZEGEM
LENDELEDE
OEKENE
LENDELEDE
LENDELEDE
MOORSELE
LEDEGEM

| ZEGEM

| ZEGEM
GULLEGEM
| ZEGEM
GULLEGEM
MOORSELE
MOORSELE
LEDEGEM
LEDEGEM

ST.ELOOIS-

OEKENE
MOORSLEDE
OEKENE

| ZEGEM
MOORSELE
MOORSELE
MOORSLEDE
MOORSELE
LEDEGEM
LEDEGEM
MOORSELE
| ZEGEM

45 8
13 1
6 5
45 24
5 1
14 10
5 2
5 4
40 10
30 22
40 37
§ 6
12 7
17 1
30 28
17 5
17 14
7 6

1

O DN OO OO OO O

4
5
4
3
3
4
b

1
12 5
20 14
205
9 5
30 20
40 1
30 14
§ 8
13 4
133
40 30
6 6
2 4
45 7
33
14 2

19 BE3048284-20
3 BE3064472-18

173015 BE3085501-19

20 BE3048479-20

173039 BE3045215-17

4 BE3045530-20
2 BE3048052-20
3 BE3048026-20
6 BE3058792-15
15 BE3069437-17
7 BE3060884-20
4 BE3047953-20
7 BE3090100-13
11 BE3075312-20
16 BE3046897-20
12 BE3068253-19
13 BE3047819-20
6 BE3047302-20

172687 BE3050474-17

2 BE3047585-20
3 BE3062129-20
4 BE3019544-20
8 BE3062922-18
5 BE3019535-20
4 BE3085409-19
9 BE3068350-19
6 BE3055644-18
7 BE3039241-16
2 BE3045466-20
17 BE3063432-18
8 BE3175637-11
18 BE3018077-16
5 BE3047949-20
5 BE3085415-19
6 BE3064476-18
9 BE3076965-18
2 BE3101996-15
8 BE3046117-14
21 BE3048271-20
3 BE3048117-20
5 BE3062528-18

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

11210
09540
11330
11370
12030
18460
12140
12150
16470
18070
16530
18220
19040
19250
18240
19290
19290
12100
12310
21540
21580
12170
19270
12240
11420
13070
14261
14381
16280
19510
18380
20070
20260
13400
13460
19450
15280
16251
15470
15060
22570

1072.0359
1071.7886 10
1070.9687 5
1070.2671
1067.8124 8
1067.6516 2
1066.6057 7
1066.4961 3
1064.7407
1064.6892 1
1064.1027
1063.9814
1063.2788 2
1063.0418 2
1062.8979 1
1062.6237 2
1062.6237 2
1062.5920 4
1062.5802 1
1061.6347 1
1061.2231 2
1061.0455
1060.8734 3
1060.2833
1059.8578 4
1059.2909 2
1057.6459 2
1056.3610 2
1055.9171
1053.8240 1
1053.0599 9
1052.1720 2
1051.0796
1047.1222 4
1046.4828 4
1046.1325
1045.6185 5
1045.0411 2
1043.3678
1042.5136 4
1041.8271 2

1.20*
1.20*

1.20*
1.20

1.20*
1.20*

0.60

[ R e S G G WY e T G
DD PO PO PO O PO PO
O O O oD o o o 1

0.90*
0.60*

0.60*
0.60*
0.60*
0.60*

0.60
0.30
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JUIST SNELHEID NR  MIEZ

FEYS HUBERT

VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
DE MUELENAERE ROGER
LUYCKX FRIEDA
BERQUIN JURGEN

DE MUELENAERE ROGER
BERQUIN FRANS

CLARYSSE WILLY Wwe
DEVRIENDT BERNO

GEMEENTE

ST.ELOOIS- 9 9
| ZEGEM 8 4
OEKENE 30 30
ROLLEGEM-K 10 6
LEDEGEM 45 37
OEKENE 30 26
LEDEGEM 20 12

LEDEGEM I
ROLLEGEM-K 9

3 BE3045495-20 13.18440
2 BE3062370-18 13.23250
19 BE3046896-20 13.21540
5 BE3068125-19 13.17511
22 BE3048486-20 13.16420
20 BE3046873-20 13.22310
9 BE3067372-19 13.17471

173328 BE3067772-19 13.17140
7 BE3045594-20 13.18471

1041.7325

1041.2782 2
1041.2565 1
1040.7761 6
1037.6305

1037.5345 1
1036.5289 2

Geld buiten de prijzen tot :

1036.4441 3
1035.0742 6

S:0003 *
P. 5°*F
POEL SPEC BON SUP INL SPE



